Model DPA
48mm X 96mm Panel Mounting
Differential Ultra Low Pressure Gauge / Switch
Description
DPA model is ideal for the application (such as HVAC) with differential pressure, vacuum pressure,
gauge pressure and especially low pressure of non-corrosive gases or air measured. Device for
Ultra Low Pressure Gauge / Switch, which is using MICOM, improved Accuracy and Temperature
compensation.

▶ B Mode
*. S-HI ≧ S-LO
Ordering Information
                DPA B  0050 □
Model Name Option
Output Pressure Range
B : 0~5V 0050 : 0~50Pa C0050 : -50~50Pa
D : 1~5V 0100 : 0~100Pa C0100 : -100~100Pa
K : 0~10V 0200 : 0~200Pa C0200 : -200~200Pa
W : 10~0V 0300 : 0~300Pa C0300 : -300~300Pa
F : 4~20mA 0500 : 0~500Pa C0500 : -500~500Pa
0750 : 0~750Pa C0750 : -750~750Pa
1000 : 0~1000Pa C1000 : -1000~1000Pa
Pin No. Connections
POW+ Excitation +
POW- Excitation -
F.G. Earth
OUT+ Analog Output +
OUT- Analog Output -
AL1 Alarm1 Relay
AL2 Alarm2 Relay